
Attendance Line: 403-281-3429 – Main Office: 403-281-3366 
Semester 2, 2017-2018 School Year 

 
 
Name 

 
Subject 

 
Email 

Administration   
Shari Goodfellow Principal slgoodfellow@cbe.ab.ca 
Andre Marquis Assistant Principal (A-G) amarquis@cbe.ab.ca 
Steven Pike  Assistant Principal (H-N) smpike@cbe.ab.ca 
Randy Lewis  Assistant Principal (O-Z) rglewis@cbe.ab.ca 
Guidance   
Melanie Dowhan, LL  Guidance Counsellor (A  F) medowhan@cbe.ab.ca 
Lucy Marken  Guidance Counsellor (G-M) lfmarken@cbe.ab.ca 
Rich Burland  Guidance Counsellor (N-Z) rjburland@cbe.ab.ca 

 
 

Business Office   
Popp, Kerri Business Manager kedpopp@cbe.ab.ca 
Career Centre   
Phyllis Jones Career Practitioner pajones@cbe.ab.ca 
Teachers    
Allard, Jasmine                                   English/Film Studies jaallard@cbe.ab.ca 
Anderson, Megan English/ESL ELA maanderson@cbe.ab.ca 
Bamford, Jim, LL                                 PE jabamford@cbe.ab.ca 
Barclay, Angela English ambarclay@cbe.ab.ca 
Baptist, Cori Math cabaptist@cbe.ab.ca 
Bartsch, Simon                                      Science sibartsch@cbe.ab.ca 
Bell, Jonathan                             Choir/Mus Concert jibell@cbe.ab.ca 
Berry, Mike, LL  Social mpberry@cbe.ab.ca 
Botros, Alphonse                      Foods awbotros@cbe.ab.ca 
Brandt, Douglas                                   English dmbrandt@cbe.ab.ca 
Branson, Moira                                   Calm/Art mbranson@cbe.ab.ca 
Brown, Paul                               Music pjbrown@cbe.ab.ca 
Buchan, Arlene, LL  PE ajbuchan@cbe.ab.ca 
Calderwood, Fraser                          English fjcalderwood@cbe.ab.ca 
Carcamo, Patricia                           Spanish  pecarcamo@cbe.ab.ca 
Carnduff, Mike  Science mrcarnduff@cbe.ab.ca 
Chambers, Mark Math mjchambers@cbe.ab.ca 
Chaudhry, Saymah  Math snchaudhry@cbe.ab.ca 
Collings, Eric Mechanics edcollings@cbe.ab.ca 
Colquhoun, Darren  Science dwcolquhoun@cbe.ab.ca 
Courtney, Scott Math sccourtney@cbe.ab.ca 
Cousins, Kim PE kecousins@cbe.ab.ca 
Crealock, Erin                                    ELL aecrealock@cbe.ab.ca 
Currie, Jill                                  PE jccurrie@cbe.ab.ca 
Demchuk, Cheryl  English cldemchuk@cbe.ab.ca 
Domstad, Helen                                  Math hedomstad@cbe.ab.ca 
Doppmeier, Heide                                ELL hedoppmeier@cbe.ab.ca 



Finkbeiner, Janice, LL                        ELL jlfinkbeiner@cbe.ab.ca 
Finley, Michelle, LL                          FNMI mdfinley@cbe.ab.ca 
Gage, Graham LL                                    Social gsgage@cbe.ab.ca 
Gavan, Sarah LL English segavan@cbe.ab.ca 
Gill, Jennifer Social jmgill@cbe.ab.ca 
Guglielmo, Nicola                              Mark Man/Calm/Tourism niguglielmo@cbe.ab.ca 
Guterson, Janet, LL                            PE jlguterson@cbe.ab.ca 
Hammond, Lee                          Foods lahammond@cbe.ab.ca 
Harris, Stephanie                                  English srharris@cbe.ab.ca 
Hendry, Caroline                  Mech/Wk Exp clhendry@cbe.ab.ca 
Hodgins, Myla Sports Medicine mchodgins@cbe.ab.ca 
Housley, Kirk                                      Construction kwhousley@cbe.ab.ca 
Huxley, Sean Mechanics sphuxley@cbe.ab.ca 
Jackson, Barb  Math bmjackson@cbe.ab.ca 
Kakish, Alison  English/Drama ahkakish@cbe.ab.ca 
Larose, Veronik                          French Social velarose@cbe.ab.ca 
Lemay, Josée                                    French Math jolemay@cbe.ab.ca 
Love, Mallory PE, Leadership mmlove@cbe.ab.ca 
MacLean, Kevin Psych kjmaclean@cbe.ab.ca 
Marinelli, Lea                                Social lemarinelli@cbe.ab.ca 
Maxwell, Stephanie LL   Sports Med/PE sdmaxwell@cbe.ab.ca 
McGregor, Jeannie English ajmcgregor@cbe.ab.ca 
McGregor, Morgan French/Legal Studies momcgregor@cbe.ab.ca 
McKillop, Michael                                  Science mdmckillop@cbe.ab.ca 
McLeod, Natalie                                       Science njmcleod@cbe.ab.ca 
McMahon, Peter  Math pgmcmahon@cbe.ab.ca 
McMillan, Duncan, LL  Design Studies tdmcmillan@cbe.ab.ca 
McRae, Raymond  Art ramcrae@cbe.ab.ca 
Michaud, Joseph                                     Science jrmichaud@cbe.ab.ca 
Micic, Miranda                                         Science mlmicic@cbe.ab.ca 
Miller, Tanya, LL             Learning Strats/Comm Health talmiller@cbe.ab.ca 
Olauson, Sandra, LL Spanish/FLA saolauson@cbe.ab.ca 
Olson, Jodi LL Social jaolson@cbe.ab.ca 
Patterson, Claire  Social cjpatterson@cbe.ab.ca 
Pencoff, Jon, LL  Math jjpencoff@cbe.ab.ca 
Prince, Ray Leadership/PE ralavertu@cbe.ab.ca 
Prost, Gerry  Com Tech/Calm Online gcprost@cbe.ab.ca 
Rasmussen, Andrew  Science adrasmussen@cbe.ab.ca 
Rip, Stephanie  Theatre Prod/Eng/Drama slrip@cbe.ab.ca 
Shaikh, Ayesha, LL  Social/Cr. Rec ayshaikh@cbe.ab.ca 
Simard, Mylene  FLA/French Soc misimard@cbe.ab.ca 
Spooner, Tyler  PE/Sports Perf. tmspooner@cbe.ab.ca 
Stock, David                                        Math dastock@cbe.ab.ca 
Stonebridge, Lesley Science lestonebridge@cbe.ab.ca 
Sze, Paul                                                   PE/Sports Perf. pjsze@cbe.ab.ca 
Thibeault, Jamie PE jathibeault@cbe.ab.ca 



Townsend, Greg  Science gdtownsend@cbe.ab.ca 
Ullyott, Sandra  Science sullyott@cbe.ab.ca 

 Vieira, Kayla  Social kavieira@cbe.ab.ca 
Wiebe, Brendan                                        Cr. Rec/Math bmwiebe@cbe.ab.ca 

 Williams, Wanda                                Math wmwilliams@cbe.ab.ca 
 Wyton, Marc  Science mawyton@cbe.ab.ca 

Young, Ashleigh Science adyoung@cbe.ab.ca 
 


